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Resultatliste 06.07.2017

Boysen Memorial

KS 100 m
Vind: +2.5Heat: 1

45 Christine Bjelland Jensen Gular, IL 11,771  (94)
28 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 12,412  (97)

27 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK 12,703  (93)
177 Helle Marie Ørjasæter Forseth Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,724  (98)
178 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,795  (88)
154 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 12,996  (98)

12 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 13,077  (01)
98 Gaaviga Sureskaran Romerike Friidrett 14,138  (02)

Vind: +2.7Heat: 2
103 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Sandnes IL 11,871  (94)
102 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12,142  (94)

170 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 12,663  (01)
108 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Sandnes IL 12,744  (97)
26 Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK 12,865  (99)
25 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 13,106  (92)

20 Udoka Chile Madu BUL, IL i 13,717  (98)

KS 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

Vind: +0.8 
102 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 13,751  (94)
173 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 13,882  (99)
36 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 14,113  (98)
153 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 14,464  (99)

85 Thale Augensen Narvik IL 14,695  (99)
113 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøynes Sem IF 15,726  (98)
123 Telma Eid Søndre Land IL, Friidret 16,317  (98)

KS 100 m, A Finale
Vind: +1.7 

103 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Sandnes IL 11,841  (94)
45 Christine Bjelland Jensen Gular, IL 11,882  (94)
102 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12,053  (94)

170 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 12,654  (01)
108 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Sandnes IL 12,745  (97)
27 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK 12,786  (93)
177 Helle Marie Ørjasæter Forseth Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,897  (98)

28 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL DNS  (97)

KS 3000 m
  

168 Silje Fjørtoft Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 9,31,101  (87)
63 Vienna Søyland Dahle Idrettslaget Skjalg 9,36,482  (92)
104 Camilla Elise Øxnevad Ziesler Sandnes IL 9,40,593  (00)
135 Marie Synnøve Qvale Tjalve, IK 9,52,784  (94)

175 Stine Wangberg Varteig IL 9,56,235  (99)
132 Karoline Prestegård Finne Tjalve, IK 9,56,606  (93)
14 Lene Sandem BUL, IL i 10,07,777  (88)
116 Julie Benedicte Bakkom Aspesletten Stavanger Friidrettsklub 10,24,158  (89)

100 Sigrun Gjølberg Rygge IL 10,27,359  (91)
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Boysen Memorial

KS 3000 m
97 Liv Nordengen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 11,34,9310  (98)

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

110 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 59,271  (94)
74 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 1,01,522  (00)

4 Nora Synnøve Løvgren Woxholth Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,03,553  (98)

 Heat: 2
142 Amalie Hammild Iuel Tyrving IL 52,191  (94)
118 Hedda Hynne Strindheim il 53,442  (90)
127 Benedicte Hauge Tjalve, IK 53,893  (87)

155 Mina Marie Anglero Tyrving IL 56,964  (97)
70 Amalie Manshaus Sæten Kristiansands IF-Friidret 57,375  (97)
28 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 58,686  (97)

Plassering Totalt
142 Amalie Hammild Iuel Tyrving IL 52,191
118 Hedda Hynne Strindheim il 53,442
127 Benedicte Hauge Tjalve, IK 53,893
155 Mina Marie Anglero Tyrving IL 56,964
70 Amalie Manshaus Sæten Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 57,375
28 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 58,686
110 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 59,277
74 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 1,01,528
4 Nora Synnøve Løvgren Woxholt Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,03,559

KS 400 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
142 Amalie Hammild Iuel Tyrving IL 56,871  (94)
117 Emily Rose Norum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 59,822  (96)
60 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg 1,00,033  (86)
153 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 1,00,324  (99)

39 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aakre Fredrikstad IF 1,00,705  (93)
121 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vråle Sturla IF 1,02,456  (99)
110 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 1,03,227  (94)
10 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i 1,06,528  (99)

KS 800 m
 Heat: 1

49 Lena Indrebø Gular, IL 2,13,771  (92)
24 Marte Nyborg Byåsen IL 2,15,742  (99)

171 Veronica Undseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,16,313  (94)
139 Selma Løchen Engdahl Tjalve, IK 2,18,144  (01)
55 Regine Dalva Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 2,20,095  (99)
162 Caroline Foss Høistad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,21,326  (98)

150 Julie Aarvak Bakklund Tyrving IL 2,28,587  (01)
176 Amalie Lekva Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (96)

 Heat: 2
131 Ingrid Folvik Tjalve, IK 2,09,181  (97)
73 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 2,11,902  (00)

7 Anniken Rostad Johansen BUL, IL i 2,12,323  (88)
67 Anne Hjort Arntsen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,12,714  (01)
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Boysen Memorial

KS 800 m
11 Helena Maria Siltberg BUL, IL i 2,16,185  (87)

62 Sara Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg 2,18,506  (02)
90 Karen Johanne Jøsendal Norna-Salhus IL 2,19,627  (94)
117 Emily Rose Norum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb DNF  (96)
104 Camilla Elise Øxnevad Ziesler Sandnes IL DNS  (00)

Plassering Totalt
131 Ingrid Folvik Tjalve, IK 2,09,181
73 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 2,11,902
7 Anniken Rostad Johansen BUL, IL i 2,12,323
67 Anne Hjort Arntsen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,12,714
49 Lena Indrebø Gular, IL 2,13,775
24 Marte Nyborg Byåsen IL 2,15,746
11 Helena Maria Siltberg BUL, IL i 2,16,187
171 Veronica Undseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,16,318
139 Selma Løchen Engdahl Tjalve, IK 2,18,149
62 Sara Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg 2,18,5010
90 Karen Johanne Jøsendal Norna-Salhus IL 2,19,6211
55 Regine Dalva Lie Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,20,0912
162 Caroline Foss Høistad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,21,3213
150 Julie Aarvak Bakklund Tyrving IL 2,28,5814
117 Emily Rose Norum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb DNF 
104 Camilla Elise Øxnevad Ziesler Sandnes IL DNS 
176 Amalie Lekva Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS 

KS Lengde

 
105 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 5,791  (94)

-0,2

5,68 x x

+1,0

5,79

+0,3

3,86 x

154 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 5,452  (98)

x x

+1,1

5,20

+2,2

5,45

+2,6

5,28 x

29 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 5,413  (00)
+3,3

5,41

-1,5

5,38

+0,8

5,37

+1,0

5,21

+4,2

5,16

+2,4

5,36

108 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Sandnes IL 5,174  (97)
+3,8

5,17

+1,7

5,05 x x

+1,4

4,97

+1,3

4,82

KS Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
43 Trude Raad Gloppen Friidrettslag 62,081  (90)
57,86 60,49 59,89 62,08 x 58,70

MS 100 m
Vind: +2.2Heat: 1

33 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo FIK Orion 10,271  (96)
76 Kjell Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 10,712  (93)
184 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Norna-Salhus IL 10,993  (96)
151 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 10,994  (97)

18 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 11,055  (87)
149 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas Tyrving IL 11,146  (99)
89 Imad Ismail Norna-Salhus IL 11,567  (96)
106 Hans Christian Alexander Walker Sandnes IL 11,728  (95)
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Boysen Memorial

MS 100 m
Vind: +2.0Heat: 2

93 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,561  (93)
77 Michael Rosenberg Lillehammer IF 10,792  (90)

40 Jostein Joshua Dupa Fossøy Førde IL 10,903  (92)
92 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 10,984  (96)
146 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL 10,995  (89)
109 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuwa Sandnes IL 11,076  (89)

72 Henrik Semb Larvik Turn & IF 11,427  (96)
80 Jevis Akvama Moelven IL 11,438  (89)

Vind: +2.9Heat: 3
148 Jonas Tapani Halonen Tyrving IL 10,631  (95)
37 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 10,662  (91)

159 Mathias Narum Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 10,943  (97)
58 Simen Dyrkoll Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett 11,064  (93)
61 Lars Jøran Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg 11,105  (89)
30 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 11,216  (02)

143 Aroran Antony Philip Tyrving IL 11,757  (00)
141 Vegard Lie Tjalve, IK 12,028  (86)

MS 100 m, A Finale
Vind: +2.8 

33 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo FIK Orion 10,171  (96)
93 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,492  (93)
148 Jonas Tapani Halonen Tyrving IL 10,583  (95)

37 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 10,584  (91)
76 Kjell Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 10,675  (93)
77 Michael Rosenberg Lillehammer IF 10,746  (90)
40 Jostein Joshua Dupa Fossøy Førde IL 10,947  (92)

159 Mathias Narum Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 11,088  (97)

MS 100 m, B Finale
Vind: +1.4 

184 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Norna-Salhus IL 10,881  (96)

151 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 11,032  (97)
146 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL 11,053  (89)
18 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 11,064  (87)
92 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 11,115  (96)

109 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuwa Sandnes IL 11,206  (89)
58 Simen Dyrkoll Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett 11,267  (93)
61 Lars Jøran Storhaug Idrettslaget Skjalg DNS  (89)

MS 1500 m
  

120 Ferdinand Kvan Edman Sturla IF 3,44,531  (93)
86 Sondre Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 3,45,262  (99)

34 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth FIK Orion 3,46,503  (96)
130 Hans Kristian Fløystad Tjalve, IK 3,46,684  (89)
84 Simon Wallenlind Mölndals AIK 3,48,885  (97)
83 Alexander Nilsson Mölndals AIK 3,48,966  (95)

180 Ulrik Strømmen Røstad Hovig Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,55,647  (90)
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MS 1500 m
163 Henrik Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 3,55,748  (97)

129 Eivind Trym Wikshåland Tjalve, IK 3,56,279  (97)
125 Abdullahi Hassan Ali Tjalve, IK 4,04,9110  (94)
54 Mats Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Fr DNF  (97)
88 Erik Hovlandsdal Norna-Salhus IL DNF  (89)

MS 400 m
 Heat: 1

144 Didrik Hexeberg Warlo Tyrving IL 50,181  (99)
72 Henrik Semb Larvik Turn & IF 50,522  (96)

87 Sebastian Casper Plows Nittedal IL 51,643  (01)
38 Jørgen Jenvin Høiden Fredrikstad IF 51,964  (98)
80 Jevis Akvama Moelven IL 52,665  (89)
21 Vardnan Ramesh Sivarajah BUL, IL i 54,326  (99)

89 Imad Ismail Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (96)

 Heat: 2
91 Muhammed Dodou Jatta Norna-Salhus IL 48,891  (98)
32 Emmanuel Odai Quarcoo FIK Orion 49,252  (98)
59 Torbjørn Fossum Heldal Herkules Friidrett 49,593  (93)

15 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 49,904  (00)
19 Stephan Skogheim Kyeremeh BUL, IL i 50,075  (01)
35 Øystein Vårhus Klareng FIK Orion 51,376  (96)
17 Per Josè Clemente Skancke BUL, IL i 51,407  (92)

81 Mauritz Kåshagen Moelven IL DNS  (89)

MS 400 m hekk 91,4 35m

  
53 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 56,111  (95)
157 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 56,152  (99)
75 Markus Henriksen Larvik Turn & IF 1,05,043  (99)

MS 5000 m
  

107 Jakob Ingebrigtsen Sandnes IL 13,49,541  (00)
122 Amanuel Gergis SWE 13,53,562  (96)
140 Senay Amlesom Fissehatsion Tjalve, IK 13,58,393  (95)

64 Zerei Mezngi Idrettslaget Skjalg 14,01,984  (86)
126 Abel Tsegay Invicta East Kent UK 14,02,225  (96)
44 Bjørnar Sandnes Lillefosse Gular, IL 14,04,186  (92)
50 Marius Øyre Vedvik Gular, IL 14,12,777  (92)

22 Weldu Negash Gebretsadik BUL, IL i 14,14,148  (86)
65 Ørjan Grønnevig Idrettslaget Skjalg 15,04,009  (91)
160 Ole-Petter Fjeld Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 15,06,0010  (95)
47 Jacob Boutera Gular, IL 15,14,1811  (96)

46 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke Gular, IL 15,19,2612  (97)
185 Trond Steinar Gjønnes Tyrving IL 16,06,3613  (94)
94 Andreas Aalberg Huse NTNUI 16,20,2114  (91)
186 Petter Myhr FIK Orion DNF 
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MS 800 m
 Heat: 1

124 Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir Tjalve, IK 1,58,551  (94)
156 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 2,01,652  (93)

101 Simen Nieuwlaat Rygge IL 2,02,713  (87)
13 Kristoffer Vincent Kulseth Larsen BUL, IL i 2,03,144  (98)
23 Sigurd Suraj Benjaminsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,04,145  (99)
169 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,10,276  (98)

115 Kristian Nedregård Spjelkavik og Omegn Fr 2,12,687  (74)

 Heat: 2
57 Jens Nikolai Berdal Kortner Herkules Friidrett 1,57,471  (86)
8 Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen BUL, IL i 1,57,642  (98)

111 Sondre Rishøi Sarpsborg IL 1,57,653  (00)

147 Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang Tyrving IL 1,57,714  (99)
2 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett 1,59,155  (01)
69 Joakim Hanssen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,00,056  (84)
165 Jostein Brunvær Steffensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,01,417  (96)

166 Kristian Tokstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,01,578  (00)
164 Johan Sebastian Steenfat Evensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,02,319  (96)

 Heat: 3
181 Kristian Uldbjerg Hansen Aalborg AM 1,51,881  (96)
183 Thomas Jefferson Byrkjeland Tjalve, IK 1,52,212  (98)

82 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Moss IL 1,54,613  (92)
95 Trygve Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 1,55,004  (94)
1 Trausti Thor Thorsteins Ármann AC 1,55,115  (98)
48 Kristoffer Janson Grindedal Gular, IL 1,56,186  (89)

179 Ola Kroken Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,56,397  (98)
96 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 1,57,568  (97)
114 Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,58,319  (93)
51 Thomas Myklebust Heggøy Gular, IL DNF  (94)

157 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL DNF  (99)

Plassering Totalt
181 Kristian Uldbjerg Hansen Aalborg AM 1,51,881
183 Thomas Jefferson Byrkjeland Tjalve, IK 1,52,212
82 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Moss IL 1,54,613
95 Trygve Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 1,55,004
1 Trausti Thor Thorsteins Ármann AC 1,55,115
48 Kristoffer Janson Grindedal Gular, IL 1,56,186
179 Ola Kroken Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,56,397
57 Jens Nikolai Berdal Kortner Herkules Friidrett 1,57,478
96 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 1,57,569
8 Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen BUL, IL i 1,57,6410

111 Sondre Rishøi Sarpsborg IL 1,57,6511
147 Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang Tyrving IL 1,57,7112
114 Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,58,3113
124 Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir Tjalve, IK 1,58,5514
2 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett 1,59,1515
69 Joakim Hanssen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,00,0516
165 Jostein Brunvær Steffensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,01,4117
166 Kristian Tokstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,01,5718
156 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 2,01,6519
164 Johan Sebastian Steenfat Evens Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,02,3120
101 Simen Nieuwlaat Rygge IL 2,02,7121
13 Kristoffer Vincent Kulseth Larse BUL, IL i 2,03,1422
23 Sigurd Suraj Benjaminsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,04,1423
169 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,10,2724
115 Kristian Nedregård Spjelkavik og Omegn Friidretts 2,12,6825
157 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL DNF 
51 Thomas Myklebust Heggøy Gular, IL DNF 
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MS Lengde

 
145 Frederik Jahr Tyrving IL 6,781  (91)

+1,8

6,69 x x

+0,9

5,13 x

+1,8

6,78

138 Odin Hallquist Tjalve, IK 6,732  (97)

x

+3,5

6,73

-0,2

6,47

+1,0

6,60 x x

143 Aroran Antony Philip Tyrving IL 6,183  (00)
+3,8

6,13

+0,7

3,11

+1,7

5,95 x

+0,2

5,93

+1,5

6,18

9 Brage Hogstad BUL, IL i 5,834  (01)
+1,0

5,56 x

+3,5

2,29

+2,0

5,83 x x

MS Slegge 7,26kg/121,5cm

  
128 Eivind Prestegård Henriksen Tjalve, IK 72,181  (90)

69,96 72,18 71,70 71,51 72,06 71,65

66 Oscar Vestlund IF Göta 71,122  (93)
68,08 71,12 70,46 69,80 x x

42 Thomas Mardal Gloppen Friidrettslag 64,553  (97)
x x x 64,55 x x

6 Kjetil Røste Ringen Brandbu IF 60,504  (93)
59,57 x 60,07 x 60,06 60,50

78 Marius Grinden Løten Friidrett 55,115  (91)
x x 55,11 x x 54,19

41 Evald Osnes Devik Gloppen Friidrettslag x  (95)
x x x x x x
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